Ingredients (12 Servings)

1 can (14 oz/ 398 ml)
1 can (14 oz/ 398 ml)
1 can (19 oz/ 540 ml)
1can (12 oz/ 341 ml)
1
1

Tarragon vinaigrette
1/4 cup

1/4 cup

2 tbsp

1tsp

1

1tsp

1tsp

Ingredients (36 Servings)

3 cans (14 oz/ 398 ml)
3 cans (14 oz/ 398 ml)
3 cans (19 oz/ 540 ml)
3 cans (12 oz/ 341 ml)
3
3

Tarragon vinaigrette
3/4 cup

3/4 cup

6 tbsp

3tsp

3

3tsp

3tsp

green beans (rinsed)

yellow beans (rinsed)

black beans (rinsed)

corn (rinsed)

white onion, sliced into rings

green pepper, seeded and sliced into rings

canola oil

white vinegar
granulated sugar
dry mustard

clove garlic, minced
dried tarragon
dried basil

green beans (rinsed)

yellow beans (rinsed)

black beans (rinsed)

corn (rinsed)

white onions, sliced into rings

green peppers, seeded and sliced into rings

canola oil

white vinegar
granulated sugar
dry mustard

cloves garlic, minced
dried tarragon

dried basil

Adapted from the Heart and Stroke Foundation, www.heartandstroke.com.

FAST & EASY BEAN SALAD

Directions

e Drain and rinse green beans,
yellow beans, black beans and
corn. Mix in a large bowl.

e To prepare vinaigrette, whisk
together canola oil, vinegar, sugar,
mustard, garlic, tarragon and basil.
Pour onto bean mixture prior to
serving. Garnish with onion and
green pepper rings.
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